
①January 2026

Class:                  Name:

M T W TH F

1/5～

1/12～

1/19～

1/26～

①February 2026

Class:                  Name:

M T W TH F

2/2~

2/9~

2/16~

2/23~

①March 2026

Class:                  Name:

M T W TH F

3/2~

3/9~

3/16~

★Put all tags for the entire term in the tag case. On the first day of school at the beginning of each month, 

please make sure that tags for the first month are visible from the outside of the tag case.

 1学期分のタグをお入れ下さい。月初めの当校初日は、該当月が一番表に見えるようにお入れ下さい。

★When you change the tag, please make sure to report the change by calling the office  by 12:30 the same day.

　タグ記載の帰宅方法を変更する場合は必ず当日12時半までに事務局に電話にて連絡をお願いします

★	How to write the tag　　タグ記入方法

C = Going to Club/クラブに行く A = After School Care/預かり保育に行く

PC = Picked up by car / 車でお迎えに来る PF = Picked up on foot/徒歩でお迎えに来る

H = Home alone/一人で家に帰る B = Taking the bus home / バスに乗って帰る

FOLD⇒

折る

FOLD⇒

折る


