

①January 2026

Class: \_\_\_\_\_ Name: \_\_\_\_\_

	M	T	W	TH	F
1/5～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆
1/12～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆
1/19～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆
1/26～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆

FOLD⇒  
折る

①February 2026

Class: \_\_\_\_\_ Name: \_\_\_\_\_

	M	T	W	TH	F
2/2～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆
2/9～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆
2/16～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆
2/23～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆

FOLD⇒  
折る

①March 2026

Class: \_\_\_\_\_ Name: \_\_\_\_\_

	M	T	W	TH	F
3/2～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆
3/9～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆
3/16～	◆	◆	◆	◆	◆

★Put all tags for the entire term in the tag case. On the first day of school at the beginning of each month, please make sure that tags for the first month are visible from the outside of the tag case.

1学期分のタグをお入れ下さい。月初めの当校初日は、該当月が一番表に見えるようにお入れ下さい。

★When you change the tag, please make sure to report the change by calling the office by 12:30 the same day.

タグ記載の帰宅方法を変更する場合は必ず当日12時半までに事務局に電話にて連絡をお願いします

★☒ to write the tag      タグ記入方法

C = Going to Club/クラブに行く

A = After School Care/預かり保育に行く

PC = Picked up by car / 車でお迎えに来る

PF = Picked up on foot/徒歩でお迎えに来る

H = Home alone/一人で家に帰る

B = Taking the bus home / バスに乗って帰る